Video | EX52 Explosion Protected Compact Camera
EX52 Explosion Protected Compact
Camera
u Designed and certified for effective explosion
protected performance at hazardous locations
u Class I, II, III, Div. 1, 2, Groups A, B, C, D, E, F, G, T6
u Small, compact design

Overall Dimension Approximately 86 mm (3 3/8 in)
diameter x 305 mm (12 in) length
Ordering information
EX52C7V0409‑N Explosion Protected Compact Camera
Explosion protected cam, 1/3 in. hi-res color, 500TVL,
4-9 mm lens, NTSC
Order number EX52C7V0409-N
EX52C7V0409‑P Explosion Protected Compact Camera
Explosion protected cam, 1/3 in. hi-res color, 500TVL,
4-9 mm lens, PAL
Order number EX52C7V0409-P
EX52MX4V0409‑N Explosion Protected Compact Cam-
era
Explosion protected cam, 1/3 in. extended day/night,
540/540 TVL, 4-9 mm lens, NTSC
Order number EX52MX4V0409-N
EX52MX4V0409‑P Explosion Protected Compact Cam-
era
Explosion protected cam, 1/3 in. extended day/night,
540/540 TVL, 4-9 mm lens, PAL
Order number EX52MX4V0409-P
2 | EX52 Explosion Protected Compact Camera
EX52C7V0922‑N Explosion Protected Compact Camera
Explosion protected cam, 1/3 in. hi-res color, 500 TVL,
9-22 mm lens, NTSC
Order number EX52C7V0922-N
EX52C7V0922‑P Explosion Protected Compact Camera
Explosion protected cam, 1/3 in. hi-res color, 500 TVL,
9-22 mm lens, PAL
Order number EX52C7V0922-P
EX52MX4V0922‑N Explosion Protected Compact Cam-
era
Explosion protected cam, 1/3 in. extended day/night,
540/540 TVL, 9-22 mm lens, NTSC
Order number EX52MX4V0922-N
EX52MX4V0922‑P Explosion Protected Compact Cam-
era
Explosion protected cam, 1/3 in. extended day/night,
540/540 TVL, 9-22 mm lens, PAL
Order number EX52MX4V0922-P
Accessories
EXPS.008 VAC Power Supply
Power supply 120 VAC/ 24 VAC 1500 mA
Order number EXPS.008